
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 27.648,74         

47.830.460/0001-00 ALINE LIVIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 1.100,00           

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 16.996,12         

48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 6.787,90           

54.132.106/0001-78 ASS COMERCIAL EMPRESARIAL LTDA 92.787,30         

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 12.763,60         

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 9.432,91           

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA 9.736,94           

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 8.000,00           

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 6.261,96           

66.970.229/0011-39 CLARO NTX TELECOMUNICACOES S.A. 107,10               

68.647.700/0001-06 DROGARIA BARRA CENTER LTDA 9.760,90           

10.868.144/0001-18 FARMACIA M2M EIRELI 385,90               

18.108.594/0001-14 FARMACIA M2M LTDA 107,00               

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 12.750,00         

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 16.197,46         

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 2.700,00           

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 35.023,51         

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 16.374,43         

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 28.831,61         

20.973.493/0001-53 JRT COMERCIO DE PAPELARIA E INFORMATICA EIRELLI 171,42               

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 398.484,50       

57.164.321/0001-49 LC CONHECIMENTO E DISTRIBUIDORA  DO BRASIL LTDA 1.913,00           

10.325.347/0001-68 LINKATI SISTEMAS DE TECNOLOGIA E SERVICOS DE COMPUTADORES 36.914,90         

05.652.247/0003-78 LUMIAR HEALTH BUIDERS EQUIPAMENTOS 53.367,82         

56.282.626/0001-92 MARION M S LTDA 3.500,00           

17.469.835/0001-98 MAZEVEDO EMPREENDIMENTOS IMOBILIÁRIOS 37.441,25         

56.338.807/0001-93 MCPL DIAS INSUMOS HOSPITALARES 913,80               

76.535.764/0001-43 OI S.A. 604,59               

06.027.816/0001-95 OREGON FARMACEUTICA LTDA 3.616,35           
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25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 66.475,06         

69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 113.831,27       

22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVIÇOS LTDA 54.673,70         

40.520.092/0001-55 RD SUPRI MATERIAS 21.234,60         

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 260.717,03       

36.288.590/0001-47 RICARDO BARROS DO CARMO 03792278782 798,00               

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 29.633,05         

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 12.096,06         

29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME 2.204,00           

20.650.862/0001-77 STOCK RIO DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA 4.556,88           

04.185.144/0001-10 SUPER FILTROS 298,00               

16.647.700/0001-02 SYMBIOS-ID CONTROLE DE ACESSO E IDENT 2.121,18           

08.892.066/0001-45 TECNOS SUPORTE EMPRESARIAL LTDA 214,50               

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 5.208,11           

02.421.421/0001-11 TIM S A 560,00               

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 46.948,12         

TOTAL 1.472.250,57   



CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

47.830.460/0001-00 ALINE LIVIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 550,00               

07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 47.277,92         

54.132.106/0001-78 ASS COMERCIAL EMPRESARIAL LTDA 67.747,80         

05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 12.763,60         

19.349.009/0001-30 BD DISTRIB DE MED E MATERIAL HOSP LTDA 2.813,30           

15.607.410/0001-72 BOTICAL PHARMA LTDA 5.441,70           

23.975.102/0001-28 BSA PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA 4.868,47           

21.881.327/0001-90 CINTIA POSSAS SOCIEDADE INDIVIDUAL DE ADVOCACIA 5.000,00           

40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 6.140,38           

66.970.229/0011-39 CLARO NTX TELECOMUNICACOES S.A. 104,90               

68.647.700/0001-06 DROGARIA BARRA CENTER LTDA 20.289,62         

34.463.832/0001-66 ELIANE DE LIMA LEAL 4.200,00           

51.549.301/0001-00 ESPRO ASSOCIACAO DE ENSINO SOCIAL PROFISSIONALIZANTE 2.266,20           

18.108.594/0001-14 FARMACIA M2M LTDA 349,00               

00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 12.750,00         

28.167.717/0001-41 GNBR COMERCIO E SERVICOS EIRELLI 2.790,50           

45.080.037/0001-05 HENZEL COMERCIAL E DISTR. HOSPITALAR LTDA 19.491,55         

24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 1.350,00           

15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 10.453,74         

50.074.355/0001-01 IK SISTEMAS E SOLUCOES DE PONTO E ACESSO LTDA 5.040,00           

21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 10.028,29         

47.329.730/0001-02 JMS HOSPITALAR PRODUTOS MEDICOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 85.027,30         

00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 405.467,38       

57.164.321/0001-49 LC CONHECIMENTO E DISTRIBUIDORA  DO BRASIL LTDA 25.378,99         

10.325.347/0001-68 LINKATI SISTEMAS DE TECNOLOGIA E SERVICOS DE COMPUTADORES 36.914,90         

05.652.247/0003-78 LUMIAR HEALTH BUIDERS EQUIPAMENTOS 53.240,60         

33.835.205/0001-46 MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS BORRING PORTES 704,00               

56.282.626/0001-92 MARION M S LTDA 3.500,00           

02.102.498/0001-29 METROPOLITAN LIFE SEGUROS E PREVIDENCIA PRIVADA S.A 3.687,00           

76.535.764/0001-43 OI S.A. 600,92               

06.027.816/0001-95 OREGON FARMACEUTICA LTDA 3.686,70           

25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 32.726,71         
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69.034.668/0001-56 PLUXEE BENEFICIOS S.A 116.127,76       

22.860.173/0001-12 PROTEC SAUDE E SERVIÇOS LTDA 28.943,50         

39.926.996/0001-04 REDRESS RIO COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA EIRELI 75.088,70         

00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 31.097,02         

00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 8.039,41           

20.650.862/0001-77 STOCK RIO DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA 3.369,55           

04.185.144/0001-10 SUPER FILTROS 420,00               

24.405.155/0001-76 TEKTA SERVICE RECURSOS HUMANOS 5.208,11           

49.986.510/0001-79 THIAGO LUYLSON DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE 52,00                 

02.421.421/0001-11 TIM S A 405,86               

33.044.898/0001-59 W F MEDICAL PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 81.102,19         

TOTAL 1.242.505,57   


